DuroSite® RTO LED Area Light
Mechanical Information
Fixture Weight
RTO0Wxx001: 2.5 lbs (1.13 kg)
RTO0Wxx005: 3.2 lbs (1.45 kg)
RTO0Wxx004: 0.8 lbs (0.36 Kg)
Shipping Weight
RTO0Wxx001: 3.0 lbs (1.36 kg)

CLAIMS ANY AND ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, WITHOUT LIMITATION, ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, TITLE, AND NONINFRINGEMENT.
DuroSite® RTO LED Area Light
Ordering Information
Part Number Voltage Mounting CCT Lumens Wattage LPW
100 - 277V AC
RTO0W17001 100 - 277V AC Pendant Mount with Junction Box Cool White 800 8 100
RTO0W17005 100 - 277V AC Ceiling Mount with Junction Box Cool White 800 8 100
RTO0W17004 100 - 277V AC Pendant Mount Cool White 800 8 100
RTO0W07001 100 - 277V AC Pendant Mount with Junction Box Cool White 470 8 59
RTO0W07005 100 - 277V AC Ceiling Mount with Junction Box Cool White 470 8 59
RTO0W07004 100 - 277V AC Pendant Mount Cool White 470 8 59
12 - 48V DC
RTO0W18001 12 - 48V DC Pendant Mount with Junction Box Cool White 800 8 100
RTO0W18005 12 - 48V DC Ceiling Mount with Junction Box Cool White 800 8 100
RTO0W18004 12 - 48V DC Pendant Mount Cool White 800 8 100
RTO0W08001 12 - 48V DC Pendant Mount with Junction Box Cool White 470 8 59
RTO0W08005 12 - 48V DC Ceiling Mount with Junction Box Cool White 470 8 59
RTO0W08004 12 - 48V DC Pendant Mount Cool White 470 8 59
Part Number Description Kit Includes
RTO1000 Flush Wall Mount
Wall mount
Conduit